
Members of the SNHTA involved in the working packages 
 

Working Package Name Contact information (e-mail) 

WP 1 Coordination 

Only WP-Leaders + 
Co-Leaders + 5 
elected Eunethta 
Partners (out of 81) 
can be WP 1 
Members  

 

WP 2 Dissemination  
Christoph Künzli christoph.kuenzli(at)bag.admin.ch 

Matthias Jenal mathias.jenal(at)bag.admin.ch 

WP 3 Evaluation  

Katrin Appenzeller-
Campana 

katrin.appenzellercampana(at)bag.admin.ch 

Goedele van 
Haasteren 

goedele.van-haasteren(at)bag.admin.ch  

WP 4 Joint Assessments 
 

Strand A  
Pharmaceuticals 

Yuki Tomonaga yuki.tomonaga(at)uzh.ch 

Anne Rutjes anne.rutjes(at)ispm.unibe.ch  rutjes(at)live.it 

Thomas Fankhauser  thomas.fankhauser(at)bag.admin.ch  

Mark Finlayson  mark.finlayson(at)bag.admin.ch  

Strand B  
Non-Pharmaceuticals 

Heike Raatz h.raatz(at)bluewin.ch   

Matthias Menig matthias.menig(at)bag.admin.ch 

Gerhard Trunk gerhard.trunk(at)bag.admin.ch 

WP 5 Evidence Generation 
 

Strand A  
Early Dialogue 

Matthias Menig matthias.menig(at)bag.admin.ch 

Thomas Fankhauser  thomas.fankhauser(at)bag.admin.ch 

Strand B  
Evidence Generation 

Goedele van 
Haasteren 

goedele.van-haasteren(at)bag.admin.ch 

Viktor von Wyl viktor.vonwyl(at)uzh.ch 

Renato Mattli  renato.mattli(at)zhaw.ch 

Nicole Steck  nicole.steck(at)ispm.unibe.ch 

Marcel Zwahlen  marcel.zwahlen(at)ispm.unibe.ch  

WP 6 Quality Management 
 

Activity Center A 
Esther Kraft   esther.kraft(at)fmh.ch 

Mark Finlayson  mark.finlayson(at)bag.admin.ch  

Activity Center B 

Heike Raatz h.raatz(at)bluewin.ch   

Anne Rutjes anne.rutjes(at)ispm.unibe.ch  rutjes(at)live.it 

Georgia Salanti georgia.salanti(at)ispm.unibe.ch 

Matthias Jenal mathias.jenal(at)bag.admin.ch  

WP 7 National Implementation 
 

Martin Raab  martin.raab(at)unibas.ch  

Joachim Marti joachim.mart(at)chuv.ch 

Thomas Fankhauser thomas.fankhauser(at)bag.admin.ch 
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